



2026:CGHC:14187-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 36 of 2020State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Gilcon Project Service Ltd.*With* ARBA No.39 of 2020 & ARBA No.37 of 2020

DB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal & Hon'ble Shri Justice Arvind Singh Chandel

02.12.2021	Mr. Sudeep Verma, Dy. GA for the appellant/State. Mr. Ankit Pandey, Counsel for the respondent. List these cases after a week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Ajay



2026:CGHC:14187-DB