



Order Sheet

ARBA No.37 of 2020

State of Chhattisgarh & anr. **Versus** Gilcon Project Service Ltd.

25/01/2022	Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, Dy. AG for the State. Shri Ankit Pandey, Counsel for the respondent. Call for the record of the Court below. As prayed, list it along with ARBA No.41 of 2020 after the records are received. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
ashu	