



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 40 of 2020

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Gilcon Project Service Ltd.

ARBA No. 36 of 2020, ARBA No. 39 of 2020 and ARBA No. 37 of 2020

09.05.2025	Mr. R.N. Pusty, G.A. for the State/appellants. None for the respondents. Post these matters along with ARBA No. 41 of 2020 and ARBA No. 42 of 2020. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	