



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 37 of 2020

State of Chhattisgarh **versus** Gilcon Project Service Ltd.

Order Sheet

03/07/2025	Let the matter be listed on 21 st July, 2025, along with ARBA 40/2020.
	Sb/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sb/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Arpan	