



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 40 of 2020

State of Chhattisgarh **versus** Gilcon Project Service Ltd.

**ARBA/41/2020, ARBA/36/2020, ARBA/39/2020, ARBA/42/2020 &
ARBA/37/2020**

Order Sheet

30/01/2026	Mr. Avinash Singh, GA and Mr. Ankit Pandey, counsel for the respective parties. At the request of learned State counsel, list these matters on 06.02.2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
<i>Priyanka</i>	